Sherwood High School
Crofton High School

Broadneck High School
Arundel High School

James Hubert Blake High School
Walter Johnson High School
Seneca Valley High School
McDonough High School
Winston Churchill High School
Frederick High School

La Plata High School
Bethesda-Chevy Chase High
Springbrook High School
Northwest High School
Wheaton High School

Old Mill Senior High School
Thomas S Wootton High School
Walt Whitman High School
Paint Branch High School
Quince Orchard High School
Montgomery Blair High School
Southern High School

Urbana High School
Damascus High School
Clarksburg High School

North Point High School
Albert Einstein High School
Glen Burnie High School
Meade High School

Lackey High School

MARYLAND
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146081
106534

84915
76314
57918
27501
25410
23556
22220
21736
18764
16821
14295
14172
14110
13760
13754
11604
10637
10554
8965
8747
7890
7587
7547
6572
6457
6193
6068
5892

Gaithersburg Sr High School

Charles Herbert Flowers High

Laurel High School

Northeast High School
Governor Thomas Johnson High
Annapolis High School

Duval High School

St. Charles High School
Watkins Mill High School
Bowie High School

North County High School
John F Kennedy High School
Colonel Zadok Magruder High
Northwood High School
Richard Montgomery High School
Parkdale High School

Dr Henry A Wise Jr High School
Huntingtown High School
Thomas Stone High School
Walkersville High School
Westlake High School

Green Street Academy

Oxon Hill High School

Suitland High School

Central High School

Largo High School
Bladensburg High School
Gwynn Park Senior High School
Western High School

Friendly Senior High School

5318
5111

4829
4541
4300
4194
4083
4073
3978
3939
3708
3699
3658
3628
3223
3039
2576
2078
1936
1225
1164
660
544
407
324
290
220
111
100
84
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Pikesville Senior High School
College Park Academy

Northwestern High School
International High at Langley Park

Reginald F Lewis High School

MARYLAND

70
34

32
30

26



