

## MARYLAND Web stats report: May

	Sherwood High School	146081	31	Gaithersburg Sr High School	5318
2	Crofton High School	106534	32	Charles Herbert Flowers High	5111
3	Broadneck High School	84915	33	Laurel High School	4829
4	Arundel High School	76314	34	Northeast High School	4541
	James Hubert Blake High School	57918	35	Governor Thomas Johnson High	4300
6	Walter Johnson High School	27501	36	Annapolis High School	4194
7	Seneca Valley High School	25410	37	Duval High School	4083
8	McDonough High School	23556	38	St. Charles High School	4073
9	Winston Churchill High School	22220	39	Watkins Mill High School	3978
10	Frederick High School	21736	40	Bowie High School	3939
11	La Plata High School	18764	41	North County High School	3708
12	Bethesda-Chevy Chase High	16821	42	John F Kennedy High School	3699
13	Springbrook High School	14295	43	Colonel Zadok Magruder High	3658
14	Northwest High School	14172	44	Northwood High School	3628
15	Wheaton High School	14110	45	Richard Montgomery High School	3223
16	Old Mill Senior High School	13760	46	Parkdale High School	3039
17	Thomas S Wootton High School	13754	47	Dr Henry A Wise Jr High School	2576
18	Walt Whitman High School	11604	48	Huntingtown High School	2078
19	Paint Branch High School	10637	49	Thomas Stone High School	1936
20	Quince Orchard High School	10554	50	Walkersville High School	1225
21	Montgomery Blair High School	8965	51	Westlake High School	1164
22	Southern High School	8747	52	Green Street Academy	660
23	Urbana High School	7890	53	Oxon Hill High School	544
24	Damascus High School	7587	54	Suitland High School	407
25	Clarksburg High School	7547	55	Central High School	324
26	North Point High School	6572	56	Largo High School	290
27	Albert Einstein High School	6457	57	Bladensburg High School	220
28	Glen Burnie High School	6193	58	Gwynn Park Senior High School	111
29	Meade High School	6068	59	Western High School	100
30	Lackey High School	5892	60	Friendly Senior High School	84



## MARYLAND Web stats report: May

61	Pikesville Senior High School	70
62	College Park Academy	34
63	Northwestern High School	32
64	International High at Langley Park	30
65	Reginald F Lewis High School	26